CKCSC of Greater Houston, Inc.

Judy Matthews, Membership 3823 Coleridge Houston, TX 77005 713-218-6163

2016 Associate Membership Renewal Notice

Please c	complete the following information so w	ve may update our records:	
Name:			
Address	s		
City, St	ate, Zip		
Home P	hone:	Work	
Cell: _	Email*: include your email even if you are not agree		_
	nclude your email even if you are not agree r notifications.	ing to email notification for meetings; we	will continue to use email for reminders
has signe	C has authorized the use of email notification and authorization agreeing to this method on any liability should this notification not be control.	of communication. Such authorization, w	hich is revocable, will also release the
I <u>Agree</u> i	to the use of email for notification of Meeti	ings/Board Meetings(P	lease Initial)
I <u>Do Noi</u>	<u>t Agree</u> to the use of email for notification	of Meetings/Board Meetings:(Pi	ease Initial)
Greater best inte	ng below, I agree to abide by the Constituti Houston, Inc. I also agree to abide by the rest of the Club and purebred dogs. Furth er Houston, Inc. upon request. Copies of t valiersofhouston.org.	Code of Ethics of the CKCSC of Greater ermore, I agree to update any membersh	Houston, Inc. and to always act in the ip information required by the CKCSC
	(Mult	(Si _t iple Member Households should each sign acknow	
		(E	mail Address)
Memberalaws.	ship dues are <u>due on January 1st</u> and any me	ember whose dues are not received by M	arch 1 st will be terminated as per our by-
	2016 Men	mbership Dues are \$25 per Member	r
Send che	eck payable to CKCSC of Greater Houston,	Inc.	
Mail to:	Judy Matthews CKCSC of Greater Houston, Inc. 3823 Coleridge Houston, TX 77005		

CKCSC of Greater Houston

Judy Matthews CKCSC of Greater Houston, Inc. 3823 Coleridge Houston, TX 77005